AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 235-3423
© 2024, AFL, all rights reserved.   OLS8-00-2000  Revision AB  2024-09-28
 Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Test and Inspection
FlowScout® OLS8 Optical Light Source
1
AFL’s FlowScout OLS8 optical light source represents the next generation of smart optical light sources. Built on the legacy of AFL/Noyes OLS

FlowScout® OLS8 Optical Light Source
4
Ordering Information
AFL NO. Emitter Type Output Ports
Output Wavelengths (nm)
850 1300 1310 1490 1550
OLS8-SM DUAL Laser 1
OLS8-QUAD LED + Laser 2
OLS8-SM XGS Laser 1
All OLS8 models include protective rubber boot, SC/UPC adapter, rechargeable Li-Pol battery, carry case and data + power cord. Test jumpers and
connector adapters are required for operation (purchased separately). Test jumpers with a variety of connector styles and fiber types and adapter
caps for most common connectors may be purchased from AFL.
AFL NO. Description
OLS8-SL2-BAS FlowScout OLS8-SM DUAL (1310/1550 nm) Basic Kit.
Includes: FlowScout OLS8-SM DUAL light source, AC charger and power cable, quick reference guide, and soft carry case.
OLS8-SL4-BAS FlowScout OLS8-QUAD (850/1300/1310/1550 nm) Basic Kit.
Includes: FlowScout OLS8-QUAD light source, AC charger and power cable, quick reference guide, and soft carry case.
OLS8-SL7-BAS FlowScout OLS8-SM XGS (1310/1490/1550 nm) Basic Kit.
Includes FlowScout OLS8-SM XGS light source, AC charger and power cable, quick reference guide, and soft carry case.
Connector Adapters
AFL NO. Description
2900-63-0007MR SC/UPC Adapter for FlowScout OLS8
2900-63-0008MR LC/UPC Adapter for FlowScout OLS8
2900-63-0009MR ST/UPC Adapter for FlowScout OLS8
2900-63-0010MR FC/UPC Adapter for FlowScout OLS8
Recommended Products
FlowScout OPM8 Optical Power Meter
• Rapid pass/fail analysis based on user-set limits
• Wave ID functionality for accuracy and reduced test time
• Internal test results storage
• Test results transfer via USB, Bluetooth, and free FlexApp
• Reports generation using AFL’s FlexReporter™
OFI-BIPM Optical Fiber Identifier
• World-class signal sensitivity
• Trigger lock, positive stop for optimum detection
• Integrated optical power meter option
AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 235-3423
© 2024, AFL, all rights reserved.   OLS8-00-2000  Revision AB  2024-09-28
 Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Test and Inspection
FlowScout® OLS8 Optical Light Source
5